You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT150DA120D1G is New Original in Stock, Search APTGT150DA120D1G Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order APTGT150DA120D1G Microsemi with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ APTGT150DA120D1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150DA120D1G Details PDF
APTGT150DA120D1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150DA120D1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 220A 700W D1
Datasheets:
1.APTGT150DA120D1G.pdf
2.APTGT150DA120D1G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150DA120D1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 220A 700W D1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 700W
Configuration Single
Package / Case D1
Supplier Device Package D1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 220A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 4mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 10.8nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT150A60T3AG
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 225A SP3
APTGT150DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 200A 690W SP4
APTGT150DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 690W SP6
APTGT150A60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP4
APTGT150A170G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP6
APTGT150DA60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT BOOST CHOP 600V 225A
SP1
APTGT150DA170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 280A 780W D1
APTGT150A170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG D1
04023U130FAT2A 06031C472MAT4A 1206VC103KAT2A 170R1A80 2DI200A-020
6MBP30RA060-01 AD8005ARTZ-REEL7 B72650M111K72 BLM03AG700SN1D BLM32A06PTM00-03
BTA12-600TW BXF250-48S2V0N51 CDRH6D28-150NC CM1215-01ST CSR1000A04-IQQM-R
DBS400B05 DIM400GDM33-F DS1250YP-100+ DSD35-02B FAR-F6EB-1G8425-B2BG-Z
FDU068AN03L GQM1875C2E330FB12D GRM1885C1H9R3DZ01D GRM1886T1H7R8DD01D GRM1887U2A2R9CZ01D
IRGIB10B60KD ISL58837CRZ LESD8D12CT5G LT1019ACN-5 LT1616ES6
MAX3232ESE MBM29F160TE70TN-LE1 MC33063ADRE4 MCP9803-M/MS MIC38HC42BM
ML6103C332PRG NR24S5/500 P0751.103NLST PM75C1LA060 RM200DY1-24S 202G
SKPT25A3 SP690SEN-L SR0805151KLB ST333C08CFL0 STD90NH02L
TC518128CFL-80V THC63LVDF84B. TT106N1200KOC VS-12CWQ04FNTRRHM3 ZUW1R50512